



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		889868	AIR COOLER	1		1
2	25	811485	O RING	2		
3		854182	RADIATOR INSERT	1		
4	10	811487	ANODE/PLUG ASSEMBLY	1		
5		816000	ANODE	1		
6	12	811483	WASHER-SEALING	1		
7	27	854214	GASKET	1		1
8		889869	HOUSING	1		1
9	25	811485	O RING	2		
10		809726	PLATE	1		
11		854217	COVER	1		
12	10	803607	PLUG-DRAIN	1		
13	10	809724	SCREW (M8 X 35)	8		
14	13	811460	WASHER	12		
15	16	850418	STUD (M8 X 115)	5		
16	16	850419	STUD (M8 X 22)	7		
17	11	854037	NUT	12		
18	27	854101	GASKET	6		5
19		854203	LIFTING EYE	1		
20	10	854118	SCREW (M8 X 20)	2		
21	13	811384	LOCKWASHER (M8)	2		
22		889870	SENSOR-MAP	1		1
23	12	854103	WASHER	2		
24	10	854104	SCREW (M5 X 20)	2		
25	23	854019	SPACER-ENGINE COVER	1		
-	27	881742	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1		